
 
Soupiska tý mu 

Česká Powerchair Hockey ligy 2025/2026 

 

Klub  

Tým  

 

 Jméno Příjmení 
Číslo 
dresu 

H-stick/ 
T-stick 

Kapitán/ 
Asistent 
kapitána 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

 

Trenér  
E-mail  

Telefon  
 

Vedoucí týmu  

E-mail  

Telefon  

 

 

 

Datum: Podpis vedoucího týmu: 

 


